
INNAHURA MALDIVES RESORT 
Lhaviyani Atoll, Republic of Maldives 

Tel: (960) 6620000, Fax: (960) 6620662 

Email:  reservations@innahura.com 

Website:  www.innahura.com 

WINTER 2022/2023 SUMMER 2023 TARIFFS 

01/11/22 - 31/10/23 

ALL INCLUSIVE EASY 

SUNRISE BEACH BUNGALOW 

Dates Single Double Triple Child 

01/11 – 23/12 710 835 1193 179 

24/12 – 10/01 836 983 1341 179 

11/01 - 30/04 710 835 1193 179 

01/05 - 30/09 581 683 1041 179 

01/10 – 31/10 623 733 1091 179 

SUNSET BEACH BUNGALOW 

Dates Single Double Triple Child 

01/11 – 23/12 765 900 1258 179 

24/12 – 10/01 893 1050 1408 179 

11/01 - 30/04 765 900 1258 179 

01/05 - 30/09 622 732 1090 179 

01/10 – 31/10 666 783 1141 179 

Tariffs quoted in US$, per Room, per Night, All Inclusive Easy 

Tariffs include Service Charge, 12% GST and Green Tax US$6.00 per Person, per Night and 

are subject to change 

Tariff for an Infant (0 - 1.99 years) sharing a room with an Adult is US$6.00 per Night, 

Including a Crib 

Maximum Occupancy per Room is 2 Adults with 2 Children or 3 Adults in Sunrise Beach 

Bungalow & Sunset Beach Bungalow 
Transfer by Seaplane, Airport to Innahura, round trip, is US$360.00 per Adult & US$180.00 per 

Child  

Transfer by Domestic, Airport to Innahura, round trip, is US$260.00 per Adult & US$130.00 per 

Child  

The Xmas Eve Gala Dinners Supplement is each US$130.00 per Adult and US$65.00 Per Child 

The New Year’s Eve Gala Dinners Supplement is each US$210.00 per Adult and US$105.00 Per 

Child 
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